WOERS & SRWERS Eapy

ESTD 2020
il

ORDER FORM

613-206-3651 GRAHAM BURRILL, OWNER OPERATOR.
INFO@HOERSANDGROWERSFARM.CA
870 ARMSTRONG RD, SMITH FALLS, ON CANADA, K7A 454

Thank you for choosing Hoe'rs and growers Farm, please complete this form
to customize your order. Remember to click File > SAVE - when you're done
and send it to us via email at info@hoersandgrowersfarm.ca.

Name: Phone:

Address: Email:

Best time to reach you:
Morning/Afternoon/Night

Preferred method of contact:
Phone/Text/Email

Any important notes you'd like us to know about? Please feel free to leave us a
message here or continue with the form on the next page.

When you send us your order, we will
contact you to confirm your order and
provide you with and order number.

Design by Ali Horner Creative; alihorner.com
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FRESH PRODUCE

ITEM
SWEET CORN

GREEN & YELLOW BEANS
CUCUMBERS

PICKLING CUCUMBERS
(CARROTS

MEDIUM PEPPER

SMALL PEPPERS

RADISHES

(CABBAGE

SQUASH

LUCCHINI

BEETS

BRUSSEL SPROUTS

MIXED LEAF LETTUCE
GOURDS

SMALL PUMPKINS
JACK-O-LANTERN PUMPKINS
GIANT PUMPKINS (vARY IN PRICE)
POD PEAS

SNOW PEAS

CHERRY TOMATOES
BEEFSTEAK & OTHER TOMATOES
ROMA TOMATOES

WHITE & RED POTATOES
RUTABAGAS

TURNIPS

PRICE
$7.50 / DOZEN

$5.00 / PINT
$1.00 EACH
$1.00/2
$5.50/ 2.5LBS
$1.00 EACH
$1.00/3
$2.50 / BUNCH
$1.00 EACH
$1.00 EACH
$2.00/1B
$3.00 / 2LBS
$5.00/ LB
$10/18
$1.00/3
$2.00 EACH 0r 5.00/ 3
$5.00 EACH
$5.00 - $10.00
$5.00/ LB
$5.00 / QUART
$3.00/ PINT
$2.00/1B
$250/1B
$6.00/5LBS or $7.50/10LBS
$4.00 EACH
$2.00 EACH
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CuT

STEAKS - GRILLING
TENDERLOIN

PRIMERIB

T-BONE

STRIPLOIN (BONE-IN)
SIRLOIN
STEAKS-MARINATING
FLANK & SKIRT

SIRLOIN TIP

TOP ROUND & ROULADIN
BLADE

SHANK

ROASTS

PRIMERIB

EYE OF ROUND

SRLOIN TIP/RUMP/TOP ROUND
CROSS RIB (BOSTON) BLADE
BRISKET

ORGAN MEAT

LIVER

HEART

TONGUE

OTHER CUTS

EXTRA LEAN GROUND

LEAN GROUND

GROUND BEEF PATTIES
STEWING BEEF

BRAISING RIBS

SOUP & MARROW BONES
FREEZER ORDERS:

COST POUND (HANGING
WIEGHT)

Y2 SIDE OF BEEF

SIDE OF BEEF

FULL BEEF

$6.25 BROWN BUTCHER PAPER
$7.00 CLEAR VACUUM PACK

BEEF PRICE LIST

COST/POUND

$25.00
$13.00
$15.00
$13.00
$1200

$1200
$9.00
$9.00
$8.50
$8.50

$1450
$9.00
$10.00
$9.00
$9.00

$7.50
$4.00
$7.00

$8.50
$7.50
$8.00
$9.00
$6.50
$350

QUANTITY

"Please chooseanoption: [ ]
"Please chooseanoption: [ ]
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613-206-3651 GRAHAM BURRILL, OWNER OPERATOR.
INFO@HOERSANDGROWERSFARM.CA
870 ARMSTRONG RD, SMITH FALLS, ON CANADA, K7A 454

***BEEF ORDERS***

ALL ORDERS REQUIRE A DEPOSIT AND DEPOSITS ARE
NON-REFUNDABLE ONCE THE CUT ORDER HAS PLACED

FOR ORDERS ON 1/2 SIDE OF BEEF: DEPOSIT OF $125.00
FOR ORDERS ON SIDE OF BEEF: DEPOSIT OF $250.00
FOR ORDERS ON FULL BEEF: DEPOSIT OF $350.00

Thank you for choosing Hoe'rs and growers Farm, please complete this form
to customize your order. Remember to click File > SAVE - when you're done
and send it to us via email at info@hoersandgrowersfarm.ca.

Click HERE to send us an email.

When we you send us your order we
will contact you to confim and provide
you with an order number.
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