

ORDER FORM

613-206-3651 GRAHAM BURRILL, OWNER OPERATOR.

INFO@HOERSANDGROWERSFARM.CA

870 ARMSTRONG RD, SMITH FALLS, ON CANADA, K7A 4S4

Thank you for choosing Hoe'rs and growers Farm, please complete this form to customize your order. Remember to click File > SAVE - when you're done and send it to us via email at info@hoersandgrowersfarm.ca.

Name:	Phone:
Address:	Email:
Best time to reach you:	
Morning/Afternoon/Night	
Preferred method of contact:	
Phone/Text/Email	

Any important notes you'd like us to know about? Please feel free to leave us a message here or continue with the form on the next page.

When you send us your order, we will contact you to confirm your order and provide you with and order number.

FRESH PRODUCE

ITEM	PRICE	QUANTITY	INITIALS
SWEET CORN	\$7.50 / DOZEN		
GREEN & YELLOW BEANS	\$5.00 / PINT		
CUCUMBERS	\$1.00 EACH		
PICKLING CUCUMBERS	\$1.00 / 2		
CARROTS	\$5.50 / 2.5LBS		
MEDIUM PEPPER	\$1.00 EACH		
SMALL PEPPERS	\$1.00 / 3		
RADISHES	\$2.50 / BUNCH		
CABBAGE	\$1.00 EACH		
SQUASH	\$1.00 EACH		
ZUCCHINI	\$2.00 / LB		
BEETS	\$3.00 / 2LBS		
BRUSSEL SPROUTS	\$5.00 / LB		
MIXED LEAF LETTUCE	\$10 / LB		
GOURDS	\$1.00 / 3		
SMALL PUMPKINS	\$2.00 EACH or 5.00 / 3		
JACK-O-LANTERN PUMPKINS	\$5.00 EACH		
GIANT PUMPKINS (VARY IN PRICE)	\$5.00 - \$10.00		
POD PEAS	\$5.00 / LB		
SNOW PEAS	\$5.00 / QUART		
CHERRY TOMATOES	\$3.00 / PINT		
BEEFSTEAK & OTHER TOMATOES	\$2.00 / LB		
ROMA TOMATOES	\$2.50 / LB		
WHITE & RED POTATOES	\$6.00/ 5LBS or \$7.50/ 10LBS		
RUTABAGAS	\$4.00 EACH		
TURNIPS	\$2.00 EACH		

BEEF PRICE LIST

CUT	COST/POUND		
STEAKS - GRILLING		QUANTITY	INITIALS
TENDERLOIN	\$25.00	•	
PRIME RIB	\$13.00		
T-BONE	\$15.00		
STRIPLOIN (BONE-IN)	\$13.00		
SIRLOIN	\$12.00		
STEAKS-MARINATING			
FLANK & SKIRT	\$12.00		
SIRLOIN TIP	\$9.00		
TOP ROUND & ROULADIN	\$9.00		
BLADE	\$8.50		
SHANK	\$8.50		
ROASTS			
PRIME RIB	\$14.50		
EYE OF ROUND	\$9.00		
SIRLOIN TIP/RUMP/TOP ROUND	\$10.00		
CROSS RIB (BOSTON) BLADE	\$9.00		
BRISKET	\$9.00		
ORGAN MEAT			
LIVER	\$7.50		
HEART	\$4.00		
TONGUE	\$7.00		
OTHER CUTS			
EXTRA LEAN GROUND			
LEAN GROUND	\$7.50		
GROUND BEEF PATTIES	\$8.00		
STEWING BEEF	\$9.00		
BRAISING RIBS	\$6.50		
SOUP & MARROW BONES	\$3.50		
FREEZER ORDERS:			
COST POUND (HANGING			
WIEGHT)			
½ SIDE OF BEEF SIDE OF BEEF			
FULL BEEF			
\$6.25 BROWN BUTCHER PAPER	**Please choose an option	, .	
40.23 DROVVIN DUTCHER PAPER	ו וכמטב נווטטטב מוו טףנוטוו	l.	

\$7.00 CLEAR VACUUM PACK **Please choose an option:



613-206-3651 GRAHAM BURRILL, OWNER OPERATOR.

INFO@HOERSANDGROWERSFARM.CA

870 ARMSTRONG RD, SMITH FALLS, ON CANADA, K7A 4S4

BEEF ORDERS

ALL ORDERS REQUIRE A DEPOSIT AND DEPOSITS ARE NON-REFUNDABLE ONCE THE CUT ORDER HAS PLACED

FOR ORDERS ON 1/2 SIDE OF BEEF: DEPOSIT OF \$125.00 FOR ORDERS ON SIDE OF BEEF: DEPOSIT OF \$250.00 FOR ORDERS ON FULL BEEF: DEPOSIT OF \$350.00

Thank you for choosing Hoe'rs and growers Farm, please complete this form to customize your order. Remember to click File > SAVE - when you're done and send it to us via email at info@hoersandgrowersfarm.ca.

Click HERE to send us an email.

When we you send us your order we will contact you to confim and provide you with an order number.